SteriPure-P
Polyethersulfone Pleated Filter Cartridge
From raw materials purchase, transport to production and
storage, all operations follow ISO 9001 quality management
system. SteriPure-P manufactured, tested and packaged in
a clean room to ensure product cleanliness. SteriPure-P
cartridge filters are 100% integrity tested before they
shipment. A validation guide for compliance with regulatory

Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kPa = 14.5 psi
Integrity Test Data*
Ordering Information*
Length Sealing CoreFilter Media Removal Rating Adaptor
CRPESP:
Polyethersulfone
membrane
005 = 5inch
010 = 10inch
020 = 20inch
030 = 30inch
040 = 40inch
010=0.10μm+0.20μm
020=0.20μm+0.80μm
045=0.45μm+1.0μm
0=DOE
1=222/Flat with  SS insert
2=222/Flat
3=222/Fin
4=222/Fin with SS insert
5=226/Fin with  SS insert
6=226/Fin
7=226/Flat
8=226/Flat with  SS insert
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
N=NBR
F=FKM
Blank=PP
R=GF Reinforced PP
S=316L Stainless Steel
* This information is a guide to the part number structure and possible options. For applications requiring autoclaving and sterilization, MS recommends the use of adaptor with SS
insert to ensure filter sealing after cooling, If products that require autoclaving and sterilization use EPDM sealing rings and require customization. For availability of specific options